CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

ISIN: CA1360691010

Overview

2024/08/09 18:36:18

Price
69.95 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.60% (0.42)

ISIN CA1360691010
Symbol CM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,472 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

69.96 CAD (400)
69.98 CAD (700)
69.57 CAD
70.11 CAD
69.46 CAD
69.53 CAD
69.826545 CAD
391,426
27,331,925.10
2,929

100

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200721230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1360691010&ID_NOTATION=97405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a14ab6b585a398d5191b6ae4dccf00da8350dd4f6fc20d48b5484b6f60421c3&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d9b9387154a08e99a&time=1723308680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=196554ba7127bb3a7ebd2c039ac5d3a1495c46c1619a00b897f165665f2115e7&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a83cc0e8db806929&time=1723308680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d08f1a3d06fbbe445f8ce56acc8d2923cfc74cb50cfa1da8e766b8ba08f63582&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=990e0751b6ac4af6a&time=1723308680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ac1cc46cf118378bc7aea7f97b4250f4fdd9769bea4a3d2469174a7460ac2d9&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ba0b917ee37f5d11&time=1723308680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abd50ee829977cc7ebcf24fe5cef18c9a87a5b2b31186d50f744033104b56720&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=199cbad9b3aa39cfb&time=1723308680&tool=RSC

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

Details

2024/08/09 18:36:18

Price
69.95 CAD

Difference

(] 0.60% (0.42)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA1360691010

CM

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

43,472 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 69.96 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 69.98 CAD (700)
Open 69.57 CAD
High 70.11 CAD
Low 69.46 CAD
Close (prev. day) 69.53 CAD
VWAP 69.826545 CAD
Volume (pcs) 391,426
Trading volume 27,331,925.10
Number of trades 2,929
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.73% +23.30% -5.66%
Perf (abs.) +9.45 +13.14 -4.18
Beta 0.93 1.02 0.97
Volatility 17.49 18.29 19.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

69.09 CAD (3,322,979)
68.16 CAD (3,881,259)
67.04 CAD (4,140,761)
61.19 CAD (3,602,833)

71.77 CAD (2024/07/31)

59.53 CAD (2024/02/08)

71.77 CAD (2024/07/31)

47.44 CAD (2023/10/25)

All listings for CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 46.385 EUR 0.00 1
08
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 18:36 69.95 CAD 27.33 2,929
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:27 46.465 EUR 0.00 o
09
NYSE 2024/08/ 18:36 50.96 USD 12.11 3,705
09
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 46.16 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28813739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299150

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/06/
05

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

15:30

08:01

08:00

08:10

18:35

67.83 CAD 0.01

46.165 EUR 0.00

46.165 EUR 0.00

46.11 EUR 0.00

46.645 EUR 0.00

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20249

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

Company profile

Company Logo

CIBC

f/’—"_

Contact Details

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BANK OF
COMMERCE

CIBC Square, 81 Bay Street - M5J OE7
Toronto

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Victor G. Chairman of Managing

Dodig Board

Christina Member of Executive

Kramer Committee

Frank Guse Member of Executive
Committee

Harry Culham Member of Executive
Committee

Hratch Member of Executive

Panossian Committee

Jon Hountalas Member of Executive
Committee

Kikelomo Member of Executive

Lawal Committee

Sandy Member of Executive

Sharman Committee

Shawn Beber Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Katharine Chairman of Supervisory

Stevenson Board

Ammar Al- Member of Supervisory

Joundi Board

Barry Zubrow Member of Supervisory
Board

Charles Member of Supervisory

Brindamour Board

Christine Larsen Member of Supervisory
Board

Kevin Kelly Member of Supervisory
Board

Mark Podlasly Member of Supervisory
Board

Martine Turcotte Member of Supervisory
Board

Mary Maher Member of Supervisory
Board

Michelle Collins  Member of Supervisory
Board

Nanci Caldwell ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

William Morneau Member of Supervisory
Board
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